
現在

得点

失点

得失

勝点 順位

○ △ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

4 － 0 1 － 1 4 － 0 3 － 0 9 － 1 2 － 0 2 － 0

－ － － － － － －

● ● ○ ● ● ○

0 － 4 0 － 2 1 － 0 0 － 3 1 － 3 1 － 0 －

－ － － － － － －

△ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ △

1 － 1 2 － 0 6 － 2 2 － 0 2 － 1 2 － 1 1 － 1

－ － － － － － －

● ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○

0 － 4 0 － 1 2 － 6 3 － 1 2 － 1 1 － 0 3 － 0

－ － － － － － －

● ○ ● ● ○ ○

0 － 3 3 － 0 0 － 2 1 － 3 3 － 1 － 1 － 0

－ － － － － － －

● ○ ● ● ● ● △

1 － 9 3 － 1 1 － 2 1 － 2 1 － 3 0 － 4 1 － 1

－ － － － － － －

● ● ● ● ○ △

0 － 2 0 － 1 1 － 2 0 － 1 － 4 － 0 0 － 0

－ － － － － － －

● △ ● ● △ △

0 － 2 － 1 － 1 0 － 3 0 － 1 1 － 1 0 － 0

－ － － － － － －

ﾁｪｯｸ

0

【プレーオフ】

５位

８位

６位

４位

岩岡C
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玉津C

8
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2

16

-2

２０１９年度　少年リーグ　　西地区２部B５年

井吹台E神陵台B 新多聞D 学園D ヨーケンB マリノD

8

98

228

玉津C

7

井吹台E

マリノD

岩岡C

4

9

1

神陵台B

17106

-9

学園D

新多聞D

12

6

5

ヨーケンB

-14

13

-1

11

4

3

12

2

25 2 1923

3-6

4

63

リーグ戦１位

リーグ戦２位

７位

西地区２部B5年　最終順位

１位

３位

２位

神戸市サッカー協会少年委員会


